
Product ID: 

2575DM29341

Produced at: RAIS A/S, Industrivej 20, 9900 Frederikshavn, Danmark

Hergestellt für /Produced for:

ATTIKA FEUER AG, Brunnmatt 16, CH-6330 Cham / RAIS A/S, Industrivej 20, DK-9900 Frederikshavn 

CE Label: 07-07-2021
Q-Tee II Gas
Q-Tee II C Gas
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C11

C31

C91

This appliance must be installed in accordance with the rules in force, and only used in 
a sufficiently ventilated space. Consult instructions before installation and use of this 
appliance. Tested and Certified for use on Biopropane.
Efficiency class 1
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GAS CATEGORY and SUPPLY PRESSURE

I2H

I2E

I2E+

I2ELL
I2L  I2EK
I2 (43.46 -45.3 MJ/m3
(0°C))

I3+

I3P(30)

I3P(37)

I3P(50)

I3B/P(30)

I3B/P(50)

HEAT
INPUT

(Gross, KW)

BURNER
PRESSURE
(Hot, mbar)

COUNTRY 
of DESTINATION

G20 @ 20 mbar

G20 @ 20 mbar

G20↔G25 @ 
20↔25 mbar

G25 @ 20 mbar

G20/G25.3 @ 
25 mbar

G30↔G31 @ 
28↔37 mbar

G31 @ 30 mbar

G31 @ 37 mbar

G31 @ 50 mbar

G30↔G31 @ 
30 mbar

G30↔G31 @ 
50 mbar

9,1

9,1

9.1/8.4

7,5

8,5

8

7

8

8

8

8 36

27

36

36

28

27/36

16.6

13.4

13.2/16.4

13,2

13,2
AT, BG, CH, CZ, DK, EE, ES, FI, 
GB, GR, HR, IE, IT, LT, LV, NO, 
PT, RO, SE, SI, SK, TR

DE, LU, PL, RO

BE, FR

DE

NL

BE, CH, CY, CZ, ES, FR, 
GB, GR, IE, IT, LT, PT, SI, 
SK, TR

FI, NL, RO

BE, CH, CZ, ES, FR, GB, 
GR, HR, IE, IT, LT, NL, PL, 
PT, SL, SK, TR

AT, CH, CZ, DE, NL, SK

BE, BG, CY, DK, EE, FI, FR, GB, 
GR, HR, HU, IT, LT, MT, NL, NO, 
RO, SE, SI, SK, TR

AT, CH, CZ, DE, FR, SK

Q-Tee II Gas
Q-Tee II C Gas

CITY 
GAS

G150.1 @ 8 mbar 9,4 3.5 DK, SEI1e

Production number. ____________ Burner ID. ____________

2575-21 0359-21


